Infineon Technologies - CY8C20334-12LQXI Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

CY8C20434/CY8C20534/CY8C20634
Document Number: 001-05356 Rev. *T Page 40 of 50
Ordering Information
Table 36 lists the CY8C20234, CY8C20334, CY8C20434, CY8C20534, and CY8C20634 PSoC device’s key package features and
ordering codes.
Ordering Code Definitions
Table 36.  PSoC Device Key Features and Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Flash
(Bytes)
SRAM
(Bytes)
Digital
Blocks
CapSense-
Blocks
Digital
I/O Pins
Analog
Inputs
Analog
Outputs
XRES
Pin
CY8C20134-12SXI 8-Pin SOIC 8 K 512 0 1 6 6 0 No
CY8C20234-12SXI 16-Pin SOIC 8 K 512 0 1 13 13 0 Yes
CY8C20234-12SXIT 16-pin SOIC 8 K 512 0 1 13 13 0 Yes
CY8C20534-12PVXI 28-Pin SSOP 8 K 512 0 1 24 24[31] 0 Yes
CY8C20534-12PVXIT 28-Pin SSOP 8 K 512 0 1 24 24[31] 0 Yes
CY8C20000-12LFXI 48-Pin OCD QFN[16] 8 K 512 0 1 28 28[31] 0 Yes
CY8C20234-12LKXI 16-Pin (3 × 3 mm
0.60 Max) Sawn QFN
8 K 512 0 1 13 13[31] 0 Yes
CY8C20234-12LKXIT 16-Pin (3 × 3 mm
0.60 Max) Sawn QFN
(Tape and Reel)
8 K 512 0 1 13 13[31] 0 Yes
CY8C20334-12LQXI 24-Pin (4 × 4 mm 0.60
Max) Sawn QFN
8 K 512 0 1 20 20[31] 0 Yes
CY8C20334-12LQXIT 24-Pin (4 × 4 mm
0.60 Max) Sawn QFN
(Tape and Reel)
8 K 512 0 1 20 20[31] 0 Yes
CY8C20434-12LQXI 32-Pin (5 × 5 mm
0.60 Max) Thin Sawn
QFN
8 K 512 0 1 28 28 0 Yes
CY8C20434-12LQXIT 32-Pin (5 × 5 mm
0.60 Max) Thin Sawn
QFN
(Tape and Reel)
8 K 512 0 1 28 28 0 Yes
CY8C20634-12FDXI 30-Ball WLCSP 8 K 512 0 1 27 27 0 Yes
CY8C20634-12FDXIT 30-Ball WLCSP
(Tape and Reel)
8 K 512 0 1 27 27 0 Yes
Note For Die sales information, contact a local Cypress sales office or Field Applications Engineer (FAE).
CY 8 C 20 xxx- 12 xx